Mule 3010 Trans4x4 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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Mule 3010 Trans4x4
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
GASKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11061)
DUCT,BAR-AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)
DUCT (Ref # 14073A)

TRIM-SEAL (Ref # 39145)
GAUGE,AIR (Ref # 52005)
FITTING,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92005)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

TUBE (Ref # 92192)

PART NUMBER
130J0814
11010-7501
11013-1290
11061-1078
14073-7501
14073-7504
39145-1133
52005-7502
92005-1386
92170-1674
92192-7506

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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